5 . OSIEDLE
ANGET¥HOME SPOKOJINA PRZYSTAN

POW. UZYTKOWA

UL.SPOKOJNA, 32-085 TOMASZOWICE

POMIESZCZENIE POWIERZCHNIA

WIATROLAP 3,63 m?
HAL 2,73 m?
KUCHNIA 932 m?
SALON | JADALNIA 21,75 m?
POM. GOSPODARCZE 5,60 m?
GABINET S
LAZIENKA 2 00 m?
GARAZ 20,63 m?
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PARTER LACZNIE: 71,50 m?
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TEL. 798 317 420 MAIL: BIURO@ANGELHOME.PL



5 OSIEDLE
ANGET¥HOME SPOKOJINA PRZYSTAN

POW. UZYTKOWA

UL.SPOKOJNA, 32-085 TOMASZOWICE

POMIESZCZENIE

HAL
EAZIENKA
POKOJ 1
POKOJ 2
POKOJ 3

POWIERZCHNIA
4,73 m?
7,51 m?
12,00 m?
11,25 m?
10,15 m¢

PIETRO tACZNIE: 45,64 m?
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TEL. 798 317 420 MAIL: BIURO@ANGELHOME.PL
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